ENGINEERING  AND MAINTENANCE
+1 (770) 709-5169
RBA16IMP
GENERAL INDUSTRY HD RIGID CASE - IMPERIAL
CONTINUED
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A selection of 191 BAHCO tools, with a lifetime guarantee, fitted into a wheeled,
synthetic resin, watertight, impact-resistant case with pressure equalizing valve. The
tools are embedded into two-colour, hydraulic fluid and oil resistant foam, offering a
heightened level of tool control. All tools included in the kit are Imperial.
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT TOOLS
630mm 500mm 305mm 10kg 191
111Z-1/4 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-5/16 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-3/8 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-7/16 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-1/2 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-9/16 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-5/8 COMBINATION WRENCH
1111-11/16 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-3/4 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-13/16 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-7/8 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-15/16 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-1 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-1.1/16 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-1.1/8 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-1.5/16 COMBINATION WRENCH
111Z-1.3/8 COMBINATION WRENCH
GEOX707B 1-3/16" COMBINATION SPANNER
1RZ-1/4 RATCHET COMB. SPANNER
1RZ-5/16 RATCHET COMB. SPANNER
1RZ3/8 RATCHET COMB. SPANNER
1RZ-7/16 RATCHET COMB. SPANNER
1RZ-1/2 RATCHET COMB. SPANNER
1RZ-9/16 RATCHET COMB. SPANNER
1RZ-5/8 RATCHET COMB. SPANNER
1RZ-11/16 RATCHET COMB. SPANNER
1RZ-3/4 RATCHET COMB. SPANNER
6700SZ-3/16 SOCKET 1/4
6700SZ-7/32 SOCKET 1/4
6700SZ-3/16 SOCKET 1/4
6700SZ-7/32 SOCKET 1/4
6700SZ-1/4 SOCKET 1/4
6700SZ-9/32 SOCKET 1/4
6700SZ-5/16 SOCKET 1/4
6700SZ-11/32 SOCKET 1/4
6700SZ-3/8 SOCKET 1/4
6700SZ-7/16 SOCKET 1/4
6700SZ-1/2 SOCKET 1/4
7800DZ-3/8 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-7/16 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-1/2 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-9/16 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-1/2 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-9/16 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-19/32 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-5/8 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-11/16 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-3/4 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-25/32 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-13/16 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-7/8 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-15/16 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-1 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-1.1/16 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-1.1/8 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-1.3/16 SOCKET 1/2
7800DZ-1.1/4 SOCKET 1/2
5515T-52 TELESCOPE MIRROR
TS121A 3/8" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS141A 7/16" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS161A 1/2" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS181A 9/16"  DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS201 5/8" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS221 11/16" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS241 3/4" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS261 13/16" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS281 7/8" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS301 15/16" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS321 1" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS341 1-1/16" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS361 1-1/8"" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS381 1-3/16" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS401 1-1/4" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS421 1-5/16" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS441 1-3/8" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS461 1-7/16" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
TS481 1-1/2" DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE SINGLE HEX
A6700DZ-7/32 SOCKET 1/4, AEROSPACE
A6700DZ-1/4 SOCKET 1/4, AEROSPACE
A6700DZ-9/32 SOCKET 1/4, AEROSPACE
CODE PRODUCT
A6700DZ-5/6 SOCKET 1/4, AEROSPACE
A6700DZ-11/32 SOCKET 1/4, AEROSPACE
A6700DZ-3/8 SOCKET 1/4, AEROSPACE
A6700DZ-7/16 SOCKET 1/4, AEROSPACE
A6700DZ-1/2 SOCKET 1/4, AEROSPACE
A6700DZ-7/16 SOCKET 1/4, AEROSPACE
A6700DZ-1/2 SOCKET 1/4, AEROSPACE
A6700DZ-9/16 SOCKET 1/4, AEROSPACE
6709M SOCKET DRIVER 1/4
6709M HEX 3
6709M HEX 4
6709M HEX 5
6709M HEX 6
6709M HEX 8
6709PH SOCKET DRIVER 1/4 PH 1
6709PH SOCKET DRIVER 1/4 PH 2
6709PH SOCKET DRIVER 1/4 PH 3
6709TORX SOCKET DRIVER 1/4 TORX 8MM
6709TORX SOCKET DRIVER 1/4 TORX 9MM
6709TORX SOCKET DRIVER 1/4 TORX 10MM
6709TORX SOCKET DRIVER 1/4 TORX 15MM
6709TORX SOCKET DRIVER 1/4 TORX 20MM
6709TORX SOCKET DRIVER 1/4 TORX 25MM
6709TORX SOCKET DRIVER 1/4 TORX 27MM
6709TORX SOCKET DRIVER 1/4 TORX 30MM
6709TORX SOCKET DRIVER 1/4 TORX 40MM
6950SL RATCHET 1/4, SLIM HEAD 72T
6954 T-HANDLE
6956  SPINNER HANDLE 1/4
6958 BREAKER BAR
6960 EXTENSION 1/4 50MM
6962 EXTENSION 1/4 150MM
6962  EXTENSION BAR 1/4 355MM
6966 UNIVERSAL JOINT
CODE PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT
362 Industrial Park Drive
Lawrenceville
GA 30046
USA
+1 (770) 709-5169
ENGINEERING  AND MAINTENANCERBA16
GENERAL INDUSTRY HD RIGID CASE - METRIC
6972H  POWER SOCKET HOLDER 1/4
7764 ADAPTOR 3/8 TO 1/4
7800SM  SOCKET 1/2 MM
7809TORX SOCKET 1/2
7809TORX SOCKET  25MM
7809TORX SOCKET 27MM
7809TORX SOCKET 30MM
7809TORX SOCKET 40MM
7809TORX SOCKET 50MM
7809TORX SOCKET 45MM
815ORN-1/2 RATCHET 1/2, ROUNF TYPE
8154-1/2 T HANDLE
8158-1/2  EXTENSION 75MM
CODE PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT
8160-1/2 EXTENSION 75MM
8160-1/2 EXTENSION 125MM
8162-1/2 EXTENSION 250MM
8166-1/2 UNIVERSAL JOINT
8224 IP SLIP JOINT PLIER 8224 250MM
9070C ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 9070 C 6"
A6800DM SOCKET 1/4 AEROPSACE 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9,
10, 11, 12, 13
A6800DM SOCKET 1/4 AEROPSACE 5.5
A6800DM SOCKET 1/4 AEROPSACE 6
A6800DM SOCKET 1/4 AEROPSACE  7
A6800DM SOCKET 1/4 AEROPSACE 8
A6800DM SOCKET 1/4 AEROPSACE 9
A6800DM SOCKET 1/4 AEROPSACE 10
A6800DM SOCKET 1/4 AEROPSACE 11
A6800DM SOCKET 1/4 AEROPSACE 12
A6800DM SOCKET 1/4 AEROPSACE  22
BE-8571 2 PZ1 2 AND 5.5 AND SLOTTED 100 MM
BLADES WITH QUICK RELEASE SCD
BE-8571 2 PZ1
BE-8571 2MM
BE-8571 5.5MM
BE-8571 SLOTTED 100MM BLADES WITH QUICK
RELEASE SCD
BE-9770 BLACK KEYS SETS FOR HEX SCREWS,
LONG BALL END 1.5MM
BE-9770 BLACK KEYS SETS FOR HEX SCREWS,
LONG BALL END 2 MM
BE-9770 BLACK KEYS SETS FOR HEX SCREWS,
LONG BALL END   3 MM
BE-9770 BLACK KEYS SETS FOR HEX SCREWS,
LONG BALL END 4 MM
BE-9770 BLACK KEYS SETS FOR HEX SCREWS,
LONG BALL END 5MM
BE-9770 BLACK KEYS SETS FOR HEX SCREWS,
LONG BALL END  6 MM
BE-9770 BLACK KEYS SETS FOR HEX SCREWS,
LONG BALL END 7 MM
BE-9770 BLACK KEYS SETS FOR HEX SCREWS,
LONG BALL END  10MM
BE-9770 BLACK KEYS SETS FOR HEX SCREWS,
LONG BALL END  8MM
BFLA01 Q3 LED TORCH
MTB-3-16 3M TAPE MEASURE 16MM
59S/31-1 T30
59S/31-1 SL:3MM
59S/31-1 SL:4.5MM
59S/31-1 SL:5.5MM
59S/31-1 HEX:3MM
59S/31-1 HEX: 4MM
59S/31-1 HEX:5MM
59S/31-1 HEX:6MM
59S/31-1 1/4 "MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER
1150-1/2H/P CALIPER 150MM
1177-SCRIBE OFFSET SCRIBER 230MM
59S/31-1 PZ1
59S/31-1 PZ2(X3)
59S/31-1 PZ3
59S/31-1 PH1
59S/31-1 PH2 (X3)
59S/31-1 PH2G (X2)
59S/31-1 PH3
59S/31-1 T10
59S/31-1 T15 (X3)
59S/31-1 T20 (X3)
59S/31-1 T25 (X3)
59S/31-1 T27